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
905-702-3301.

BRAMPTON 3-bed-
room main floor apart-
ment, Dixie/Steeles
residential area. No
smoking/pets, parking.
Available immediately.
References.
$1,250/month plus par-
tial utilities. 905-877-
3316.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom  apartments,
$700/month plus hydro
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available Feb-
ruary/March. Call Linda
905-873-4072.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com
<http://www.haltonhills-
rentals.com>

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment,
Main Street, South.
Newly painted, new
floors, sprinkiered.
First/last, $850/month
all utilities and parking
included. Call 905-873-
4452

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment.
$775/month. Available
February 1st. 2-bed-
room availabie April
ist, $875/month. In-
Reo g LT R Wl
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284

GEORGETOWN 2 plus
bedrooms, newly reno-

vated, washer/dryer,
neat included utilities
extra. Non-smokaer.
$1,100/ month.

Available February 1st.
Call 647-393-9930.

GEORGETOWN clean
quiet 1-bedroom in
country. $800/month in-
clusive. Trafalgar Road.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-877-5384.

arlmants?
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom basement
apartment, near Mall.
No smoking/pets.
$900/month. First/last.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-4824.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor
bungalow, quiet area.
Near schools and mall.
No smoking, refer-
ences. $1,200/month
inclusive. Available
March 1st. 519-853-
9694.

GEORGETOWN newly
renovated, 2-bedroom
basement apartment.
Close to all amenities,
separate entrance.
A/C/cable. $925/month
all inclusive. No smok-
ing. Available March
1st. Call 905-702-1125

GEORGETOWN, 15th
Sideroad. Large bache-
lor apartment.
$700/month plus
utilities. No pets/smok-
ing. 905-873-4413.

GEORGETOWN, newly
renovated 3-bedrooms,
main floor bungalow.
Clean, convenient,
closed to school and
mall. $1,100/month
plus 60% f utilities.
Available immediately.
905-877-6313

GEORGETOWN. 2-
bedroom basement,
short walk to Mall, laun-
dry, utilities included,
$895/month. Call Su-
zan Pokluda, Johnson

Associates 905-877-
5165.

MILTON 1-bdrm apt.,
$700/mth, parking,
utilities incl. 1st/last,
available Feb. 1st.

416-953-1426.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm
(full basement) apt. No

pets. Parking and
utilities included
$975/month. 905-878-
9888.

MILTON. 1-bedroom
apartment. February

15th. $870/month. Call
Jas 416-723-4801.

RENTALS

2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-

bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165

RENTALS
2 units in a duplex
available $1,100/month
and $1,200/month plus
utilities in Acton, histor-
Ic home, available im-
mediately. Detached
house in Georgetown,
$1,800/month plus util-

ities, available March
1st. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

artments &
F gts Fnr_ Rent

ROCKWOOD large
2+bedroom apartment,
upper level, completely

renovated. Near all
amenities. Available
February 1st.
$800+hydro. 519-856-
9854.

SPACIOUS 2-bedroom
apartment, available
now in Georgetown on
Guelph. $850/month
plus  utilities. Non-
smoking building. No
pets. Call 905-495-
1350.

UPPER level of a
house. Three bed-
rooms, 1 bathroom,
close to schools, shop-
ping and 401. First and
last month in advance.
$1350/mo includes
utilities. Available
March 1, 2006. 905-
878-1892

Houses ;

EXECUTIVE home
Main St. Village, approx
2700sq.ft with FP & 5
appl. No smoker/pets.
References. $2000/mth
+all utilities. 1stlast by
certified cheque. Imme-
diate pOSSession.
Joyce Hagevik Royal
LePage Meadowtowne
905-878-8101.

MILTON, detached
home, 3-bedroom , 1.5
bath, beautiful deck,, 5
appl, double driveway,
garage. No smoking,
no pets, $1450/month
plus utilities. Call 416-
728-0210

MILTON. 3-bedroom
bungalow. Newly
painted/varnished. New
kitchen & bath. 6 new
appliances. Plenty
parking, spacious yard.
$1300/mth + utilities.
Ontario/George St.
416-399-4072
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